
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

3 

96 

25 

22 

1 

Name 

Ryan Crowe Callum Crowe 

Jim Gale Ben Gale 

David Marshall Anthony Pitt 

Declan Corkish Jonathan Aire 

Craig Melvin Stuart Christian 

Class 

1300cc Sidecar Centre Championship 23 

1300cc Sidecar Centre Championship 23 

1300cc Sidecar Centre Championship 23 

1300cc Sidecar Centre Championship 23 

1300cc Sidecar Centre Championship 23 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

13.642 

36.638 

1:28.372 

DNF 

Total Tm 

8:49.755 

9:03.397 

9:26.393 

10:18.127 

0.000 

Best Tm 

1:24.709 

1:27.118 

1:32.088 

1:39.026 

Best Speed 

72.247 

70.250 

66.458 

61.802 

- 

Avg. Speed 

69.315 

67.575 

64.831 

59.405 

- 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 25/06/2023 14:04:22 

Chief Timekeeper - Dave Clucas 

Clerk of Course - Daryll Hill 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Andreas Racing Association 

Margin of Victory 

13.642 

Avg. Speed 

69.315 

Best Lap Tm 

1:24.709 

Best Speed 

72.247 

Best Lap by 

3 - Ryan Crowe Callum Crowe 

Jurby Airfield - Clockwise 

3 Sidecar Centre Championship 

Race 3 

Race (6 Laps) started at 13:51:21 

Jurby Clockwise 1.700 miles 

25/06/2023 12:29 


