			1		1		1		1			
Jurby Airfield - Clockwise Sorted on Laps												
3 Sidecar Centre Championship						Jurby Clockwise 1.700 miles						
Race 3				25/06/2023 12:29								
Race (6 Laps) started at 13:51:21												
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Best Speed	Avg. Speed			
1	3	Ryan Crowe Callum Crowe	1300cc Sidecar Centr	6		8:49.755	1:24.709	72.247	69.315			
2	96	Jim Gale Ben Gale	1300cc Sidecar Centr	6	13.642	9:03.397	1:27.118	70.250	67.575			
3	25	David Marshall Anthony Pit	1300cc Sidecar Centi	6	36.638	9:26.393	1:32.088	66.458	64.831			
4	22	Declan Corkish Jonathan Ai	1300cc Sidecar Centr	6	1:28.372	10:18.127	1:39.026	61.802	59.405			
Not classified												
DNF	1	Craig Melvin Stuart Christia	1300cc Sidecar Centr		DNF	0.000		-	-			

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
13.642	69.315	1:24.709	72.247	3 - Ryan Crowe Callum Crowe	
Chief Timekeeper - Dave Clucas					
Clerk of Course - Daryll Hill					